2021 COBRA Rates

Medical
Officers

Choice Plus 100
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Choice Plus 90
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Choice Plus 80
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

High Deductible Health Plan
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

2021 COBRA Rates

$1,015.00
$2,132.00
$1,929.00
$3,046.00

$923.00
$1,938.00
$1,753.00
$2,768.00

$876.00
$1,841.00
$1,666.00
$2,630.00

$812.00
$1,705.00
$1,543.00
$2,436.00

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
Extension Rates (months 19-29)

$1,493.00
$3,135.00
$2,837.00
$4,479.00

$1,358.00
$2,850.00
$2,579.00
$4,071.00

$1,289.00
$2,708.00
$2,450.00
$3,867.00

$1,194.00
$2,508.00
$2,270.00
$3,582.00

Post Doctoral Fellows

Choice Plus 80
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

2021 COBRA Rates

$876.00
$1,841.00
$1,666.00
$2,630.00

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
Extension Rates (months 19-29)

$1,289.00
$2,708.00
$2,450.00
$3,867.00

Non-Union Support Staff

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries

Choice Plus 90

2021 COBRA Rates

Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Employee $810.00 $1,191.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,700.00 $2,501.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,538.00 $2,262.00
Family $2,429.00 $3,572.00
Choice In-Network
Employee $828.00 $1,218.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,739.00 $2,558.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,573.00 $2,313.00
Family $2,484.00 $3,653.00




Local 2110

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries

2021 COBRA Rates  Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 90
Employee $810.00 $1,191.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,700.00 $2,501.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,538.00 $2,262.00
Family $2,429.00 $3,572.00
Choice In-Network
Employee $817.00 $1,202.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,716.00 $2,523.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,552.00 $2,283.00
Family $2,451.00 $3,605.00
TWU

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries

2021 COBRA Rates

Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 80
Employee $802.00 $1,179.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,684.00 $2,477.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,524.00 $2,241.00
Family $2,406.00 $3,539.00
Choice In-Network
Employee $840.00 $1,236.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,766.00 $2,597.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,597.00 $2,349.00
Family $2,522.00 $3,710.00
SSA

2021 Disabled Beneficiaries

Choice Plus 90
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family
Choice In-Network
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

2021 COBRA Rates  Extension Rates (months 19-29)

$810.00 $1,191.00
$1,700.00 $2,501.00
$1,538.00 $2,262.00
$2,429.00 $3,572.00
$840.00 $1,236.00
$1,766.00 $2,597.00
$1,597.00 $2,349.00
$2,522.00 $3,710.00




