2021 COBRA Rates

Medical

Officers

		2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2021 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 100		
Employee	\$1,015.00	\$1,493.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,132.00	\$3,135.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,929.00	\$2,837.00
Family	\$3,046.00	\$4,479.00
Choice Plus 90		
Employee	\$923.00	\$1,358.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,938.00	\$2,850.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,753.00	\$2,579.00
Family	\$2,768.00	\$4,071.00
Choice Plus 80		
Employee	\$876.00	\$1,289.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,841.00	\$2,708.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,666.00	\$2,450.00
Family	\$2,630.00	\$3,867.00
High Deductible Health Plan		
Employee	\$812.00	\$1,194.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,705.00	\$2,508.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,543.00	\$2,270.00
Family	\$2,436.00	\$3,582.00

Post Doctoral Fellows		
	2021 COBRA Rates	2021 Disabled Beneficiaries Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 80		,
Employee	\$876.00	\$1,289.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,841.00	\$2,708.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,666.00	\$2,450.00
Family	\$2,630.00	\$3,867.00

Non-Union Support Staff		
		2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2021 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 90		
Employee	\$810.00	\$1,191.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,700.00	\$2,501.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,538.00	\$2,262.00
Family	\$2,429.00	\$3,572.00
Choice In-Network		
Employee	\$828.00	\$1,218.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,739.00	\$2,558.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,573.00	\$2,313.00
Family	\$2,484.00	\$3,653.00

Local 2110		
		2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2021 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 90		
Employee	\$810.00	\$1,191.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,700.00	\$2,501.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,538.00	\$2,262.00
Family	\$2,429.00	\$3,572.00
Choice In-Network		
Employee	\$817.00	\$1,202.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,716.00	\$2,523.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,552.00	\$2,283.00
Family	\$2,451.00	\$3,605.00

TWU		
		2021 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2021 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 80		
Employee	\$802.00	\$1,179.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,684.00	\$2,477.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,524.00	\$2,241.00
Family	\$2,406.00	\$3,539.00
Choice In-Network		
Employee	\$840.00	\$1,236.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,766.00	\$2,597.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,597.00	\$2,349.00
Family	\$2,522.00	\$3,710.00

SSA		
	2021 COBRA Rates	2021 Disabled Beneficiaries Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 90		(
Employee	\$810.00	\$1,191.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,700.00	\$2,501.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,538.00	\$2,262.00
Family	\$2,429.00	\$3,572.00
Choice In-Network		
Employee	\$840.00	\$1,236.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,766.00	\$2,597.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,597.00	\$2,349.00
Family	\$2,522.00	\$3,710.00